
GRILL MENU

MEAT CHOICES:
Bacon, Sausage, Ham

Coffee $2.29
Iced Coffee $1.89

Hot Tea $1.99
Milkshakes $3.99
Smooties $5.99

Beef Burger 6.99$             Cheese 8.49$            
Double  Beef Patty Burger 9.49$             Chicken or Steak 10.49$          

Turkey Burger 7.69$             
Chipotle Burger 7.59$             

Jumbo Beef Hot Dog 3.79$            

Grilled Chicken Sandwich 7.89$            
Grilled Cheese Sandwich 4.49$            

6in 8.99$             Grilled Cheese & Meat Sandwich 6.49$            
12in 13.99$           

CHICKEN TENDERS Falafel 8.99$            
3pc 5.99$             Beef/Lamb 12.99$          
5pc 8.99$             Chicken 11.99$          

Cheese Slice 3.59$             Fries 3.89$            
Topping Slice 3.89$             

Loaded w/Bacon & Nacho Cheese 6.19$            
Mozzarella Sticks (6) 7.25$            

SMALL COFFEE 2.69$             Nachos & Cheese 4.29$            
LARGE COFFEE 3.09$             

ICED COFFEE 3.19$             
HOT TEA (Black or Green) 1.99$             

HOT CHOCOLATE 1.99$             
SMOOTHIES 6.99$             

MILKSHAKES 4.99$             

INCLUDES SM COFFEE, ICED COFFEE,

PIZZA

SUBS

Choice of Dipping Sauce

BEVERAGES

CAN SODA, or AQUAFINA WATER

SIDES

add Steak or Chicken + $2

MAKE IT A COMBO FOR $4.79

add Nacho Cheese for $.49

& CHOICE OF FRIES or CHIPS

BURGERS QUESADILLA 

Served with Salsa & Sour Cream

Chipotle Mayo, Lettuce & Tomato
Pepper Jack Cheese, Jalapenos,  Onions

add Cheese $.49 -- add Bacon $1.89

Served in Pita Bread w/Tzatziki Sauce & Feta Cheese

Steak or Chicken & Cheese 

GYROS (Halal)

add Nacho Cheese for $.49


